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Frame Specification: Additional Frame Details:

Win Handle: Inline White
Win Hinge: Standard Hinges 2023
Win Lock: Encloser Twin Cam
Cill: 150mm Cill White
Beading: 28mm Ovolo Bead White
Drainage: Concealed
Reinforcing: @15Std Win Reinforcing

Frame No: 1 Qty: 1 White -  Int Window Location: 2 nd f stairs

4/20/4 Clear Ecopane Float/Low Iron Float - A Eco Warm Spacer Black Argon Gas

Glazing:

920 1270x
920 1240x

Overall Size:
Actual Frame Size:

Dimensions:
White

1

A1

920

12
40

920 x 1270

Chamfered
55mm 6 Chamber Outer White

Frame Specification: Additional Frame Details:

Win Handle: Inline White
Win Hinge: Standard Hinges 2023
Win Lock: Encloser Twin Cam
Cill: 150mm Cill White
Beading: 28mm Ovolo Bead White
Drainage: Concealed
Reinforcing: @15Std Win Reinforcing

Frame No: 2 Qty: 1 White -  Int Window Location: staircase

4/20/4 Clear Ecopane Float/Low Iron Float - A Eco Warm Spacer Black Argon Gas
4/20/4 Clear Ecopane Float/Low Iron Float - A Eco Warm Spacer Black Argon Gas

Glazing:

530 1575x
530 1545x

Overall Size:
Actual Frame Size:

Dimensions:
White

1

A1

B1

530

34
5

12
00

530 x 1575

Chamfered
55mm 6 Chamber Outer White

Frame Specification: Additional Frame Details:

Cill: 150mm Cill White
Beading: 28mm Ovolo Bead White
Drainage: Concealed
Reinforcing: @15Std Win Reinforcing

Frame No: 3 Qty: 1 White -  Int Window Location: lounge

4/20/4 Clear Ecopane Float/Low Iron Float - A 18mm White PVC Geo Eco Warm Spacer Black Argon Gas
4/20/4 Clear Ecopane Tough/Low Iron Tough - A Eco Warm Spacer Black Argon Gas

Glazing:

700 1885x
700 1855x

Overall Size:
Actual Frame Size:

Dimensions:

White

A1

B1

700
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700 x 1885

Chamfered
55mm 6 Chamber Outer White
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Frame Specification: Additional Frame Details:

Cill: 150mm Cill White
Beading: 28mm Ovolo Bead White
Drainage: Concealed
Reinforcing: @15Std Win Reinforcing

Frame No: 4 Qty: 1 White -  Int Window Location: lounge

4/20/4 Clear Ecopane Float/Low Iron Float - A 18mm White PVC Geo Eco Warm Spacer Black Argon Gas
4/20/4 Clear Ecopane Tough/Low Iron Tough - A Eco Warm Spacer Black Argon Gas

Glazing:

700 1885x
700 1855x

Overall Size:
Actual Frame Size:

Dimensions:

White

A1

B1

700

1
4
5
5

4
0
0

700 x 1885

Chamfered
55mm 6 Chamber Outer White

Frame Specification: Additional Frame Details:

Win Handle: Inline White
Win Hinge: Standard Hinges 2023
Win Lock: Encloser Twin Cam
Cill: 150mm Cill White
Beading: 28mm Ovolo Bead White
Drainage: Concealed
Reinforcing: @15Std Win Reinforcing

Frame No: 5 Qty: 1 White -  Int Window Location: loiunge

4/20/4 Clear Ecopane Float/Low Iron Float - A 18mm White PVC Geo Eco Warm Spacer Black Argon Gas
4/20/4 Clear Ecopane Float/Low Iron Float - A Eco Warm Spacer Black Argon Gas

Glazing:

1090 1885x
1090 1855x

Overall Size:
Actual Frame Size:

Dimensions:
White

1

2 3

A1

B1 B2

545 545
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1090 x 1885

Chamfered
55mm 6 Chamber Outer White

Frame Specification: Additional Frame Details:

Win Handle: Inline White
Win Hinge: Standard Hinges 2023
Win Lock: Encloser Twin Cam
Cill: 150mm Cill White
Beading: 28mm Ovolo Bead White
Drainage: Concealed
Reinforcing: @15Std Win Reinforcing

Frame No: 6 Qty: 1 White -  Int Window Location: 2nd f stair

4/20/4 Clear Ecopane Float/Low Iron Float - A Eco Warm Spacer Black Argon Gas

Glazing:

540 770x
540 740x

Overall Size:
Actual Frame Size:

Dimensions:
White

1

A1

540

74
0

540 x 770

Chamfered
55mm 6 Chamber Outer White
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Frame Specification: Additional Frame Details:

Win Handle: Inline White
Win Hinge: Standard Hinges 2023
Win Lock: Encloser Twin Cam
Cill: 150mm Cill White
Beading: 28mm Ovolo Bead White
Drainage: Concealed
Reinforcing: @15Std Win Reinforcing

Frame No: 7 Qty: 1 White -  Int Window Location: 1st bed

4/20/4 Clear Ecopane Float/Low Iron Float - A Eco Warm Spacer Black Argon Gas
4/20/4 Clear Ecopane Float/Low Iron Float - A Eco Warm Spacer Black Argon Gas

Glazing:

1055 1535x
1055 1505x

Overall Size:
Actual Frame Size:

Dimensions:
White

1

2

A1 A2

B1 B2

527 528
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1055 x 1535

Chamfered
55mm 6 Chamber Outer White

Frame Specification: Additional Frame Details:

Win Handle: Inline White
Win Hinge: Standard Hinges 2023
Win Lock: Encloser Twin Cam
Cill: 150mm Cill White
Beading: 28mm Ovolo Bead White
Drainage: Concealed
Reinforcing: @15Std Win Reinforcing

Frame No: 8 Qty: 1 White -  Int Window Location: 2nd f bed

4/20/4 Clear Ecopane Float/Low Iron Float - A Eco Warm Spacer Black Argon Gas
4/20/4 Clear Ecopane Float/Low Iron Float - A Eco Warm Spacer Black Argon Gas

Glazing:

1770 1700x
1770 1670x

Overall Size:
Actual Frame Size:

Dimensions:
White

1

A1 A2

B1 B2

885 885

40
0

12
70

1770 x 1700

Chamfered
55mm 6 Chamber Outer White

Frame Specification: Additional Frame Details:

Cill: 150mm Cill White
Beading: 28mm Ovolo Bead White
Drainage: Concealed
Reinforcing: @15Std Win Reinforcing

Frame No: 9 Qty: 1 White -  Int Window Location: lower stair

4/20/4 Clear Ecopane Float/Low Iron Float - A Eco Warm Spacer Black Argon Gas

Glazing:

700 1070x
700 1040x

Overall Size:
Actual Frame Size:

Dimensions:

White

A1

700

10
40

700 x 1070

Chamfered
55mm 6 Chamber Outer White
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Frame Specification: Additional Frame Details:

Win Handle: Inline White
Win Hinge: Standard Hinges 2023
Win Lock: Encloser Twin Cam
Cill: 150mm Cill White
Beading: 28mm Ovolo Bead White
Drainage: Concealed
Reinforcing: @15Std Win Reinforcing

Frame No: 10 Qty: 1 White -  Int Window Location: 1st bath

4/20/4 Clear Ecopane Float/Low Iron Float - A Eco Warm Spacer Black Argon Gas

Glazing:

740 1010x
740 980x

Overall Size:
Actual Frame Size:

Dimensions:
White

1

A1

740

9
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0

740 x 1010

Chamfered
55mm 6 Chamber Outer White

Frame Specification: Additional Frame Details:

Win Handle: Inline White
Win Hinge: Standard Hinges 2023
Win Lock: Encloser Twin Cam
Cill: 150mm Cill White
Beading: 28mm Ovolo Bead White
Drainage: Concealed
Reinforcing: @15Std Win Reinforcing

Frame No: 11 Qty: 1 White -  Int Window Location: kitch top

4/20/4 Clear Ecopane Float/Low Iron Float - A Eco Warm Spacer Black Argon Gas

Glazing:

590 925x
590 895x

Overall Size:
Actual Frame Size:

Dimensions:
White

1

A1

590

89
5

590 x 925

Chamfered
55mm 6 Chamber Outer White

Frame Specification: Additional Frame Details:

Win Handle: Inline White
Win Hinge: Standard Hinges 2023
Win Lock: Encloser Twin Cam
Cill: 150mm Cill White
Beading: 28mm Ovolo Bead White
Drainage: Concealed
Reinforcing: @15Std Win Reinforcing

Frame No: 12 Qty: 1 White -  Int Window Location: kitch bottom

4/20/4 Clear Ecopane Float/Low Iron Float - A Eco Warm Spacer Black Argon Gas
4/20/4 Clear Ecopane Float/Low Iron Float - A Eco Warm Spacer Black Argon Gas

Glazing:

1050 1690x
1050 1660x

Overall Size:
Actual Frame Size:

Dimensions:
White

1 2

A1 A2

B1 B2

525 525

39
0

12
70

1050 x 1690

Chamfered
55mm 6 Chamber Outer White
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Frame Specification: Additional Frame Details:

Cill: 150mm Cill White
Beading: 28mm Ovolo Bead White
Drainage: Concealed
Reinforcing: @15Std Win Reinforcing

Frame No: 13 Qty: 1 White -  Int Window Location: 2nd bed

4/20/4 Clear Ecopane Float/Low Iron Float - A Eco Warm Spacer Black Argon Gas

Glazing:

450 1020x
450 990x

Overall Size:
Actual Frame Size:

Dimensions:

White

A1

450

9
9

0

450 x 1020

Chamfered
55mm 6 Chamber Outer White

Frame Specification: Additional Frame Details:

Cill: 150mm Cill White
Beading: 28mm Ovolo Bead White
Drainage: Concealed
Reinforcing: @15Std Win Reinforcing

Frame No: 14 Qty: 1 White -  Int Window Location: 2nd bed

4/20/4 Clear Ecopane Float/Low Iron Float - A Eco Warm Spacer Black Argon Gas

Glazing:

450 1020x
450 990x

Overall Size:
Actual Frame Size:

Dimensions:

White

A1

450

9
9

0

450 x 1020

Chamfered
55mm 6 Chamber Outer White

WHITE NV CANOPY 2500
WHITE NV CANOPY 2500

Frame Specification: Additional Frame Details:

Win Handle: Inline White
Win Hinge: Standard Hinges 2023
Win Lock: Encloser Twin Cam
Cill: 150mm Cill White
Beading: 28mm Ovolo Bead White
Drainage: Concealed
Reinforcing: @15Std Win Reinforcing

Frame No: 15 Qty: 1 White -  Int Window Location: 2nd bed

4/20/4 Clear Ecopane Float/Low Iron Float - A Eco Warm Spacer Black Argon Gas
4/20/4 Clear Ecopane Float/Low Iron Float - A Eco Warm Spacer Black Argon Gas

Glazing:

1060 1800x
1060 1770x

Overall Size:
Actual Frame Size:

Dimensions:
White

1 2

A1 A2

B1

530 530
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1060 x 1800

Chamfered
55mm 6 Chamber Outer White
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Frame Specification: Additional Frame Details:

Cill: 150mm Cill White
Beading: 28mm Ovolo Bead White
Drainage: Concealed
Reinforcing: @15Std Win Reinforcing

Frame No: 16 Qty: 1 White -  Int Window Location: 2nd bed

4/20/4 Clear Ecopane Float/Low Iron Float - A Eco Warm Spacer Black Argon Gas

Glazing:

1060 600x
1060 570x

Overall Size:
Actual Frame Size:

Dimensions:

White

A1

530 530

22
0

35
0

1060 x 600

Chamfered
55mm 6 Chamber Outer White

Extras

Qty Description Length (mm)

Job Ancil Box1 -1


